Position Other Positions Held

Business Manager
District P/R Clerk
Technology

Student Services Mgr.
Admin Secretary
District A/P Clerk
Business Tech
Student Services Mgr.
Technology Asst.
Student Services Mgr.
District Clerk

Dist. Food Service Mgr.
Student Services Mgr.

Instr. Asst., Pea Instr.
Assistant

Student Services Mgr.

Student Services Mgr. Instr. Asst - Bilingual
Technology Asst.

Alumni College Success

K-12 Education Entity

Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland

Roseland

Roseland
Roseland

Roseland

Department Total Wages

Confid
Confid
Confid
Confid
Confid
Confid
Confid
Confid
Confid
Confid
Confid
Confid
Confid
Confid

Confid
Confid
Confid

$77,739
$73,018
$71,101
$69,907
$67,665
$62,968
$45,179
$44,871
$41,741
$39,471
$38,339
$34,173
$33,250
$24,333

$23,570
$9,561
$9,147

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,136
$16,821
$31,719
$30,387
$21,046
$15,604

$8,686
$28,855
$10,978

$9,321
$12,764
$21,520
$14,325
$11,451

$2,694
$2,496
$1,047



