Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Business Manager		Roseland	Confid	\$77,739	\$27,136
District P/R Clerk		Roseland	Confid	\$73,018	\$16,821
Technology		Roseland	Confid	\$71,101	\$31,719
Student Services Mgr.		Roseland	Confid	\$69,907	\$30,387
Admin Secretary		Roseland	Confid	\$67,665	\$21,046
District A/P Clerk		Roseland	Confid	\$62,968	\$15,604
Business Tech		Roseland	Confid	\$45,179	\$8,686
Student Services Mgr.		Roseland	Confid	\$44,871	\$28,855
Technology Asst.		Roseland	Confid	\$41,741	\$10,978
Student Services Mgr.		Roseland	Confid	\$39,471	\$9,321
District Clerk		Roseland	Confid	\$38,339	\$12,764
Dist. Food Service Mgr.		Roseland	Confid	\$34,173	\$21,520
Student Services Mgr.		Roseland	Confid	\$33,250	\$14,325
Student Services Mgr.	Instr. Asst., Pea Instr. Assistant	Roseland	Confid	\$24,333	\$11,451
Student Services Mgr.	Instr. Asst - Bilingual	Roseland	Confid	\$23,570	\$2,694
Technology Asst.		Roseland	Confid	\$9,561	\$2,496
Alumni College Success		Roseland	Confid	\$9,147	\$1,047